2012-13 Syracuse Crunch Schedule

OCTOBER (7 games - 3 home, 4 road)

12 Friday @ Rochester 7:05 p.m.
13 Saturday HERSHEY 7:30 p.m.
19 Friday @ Albany 7:00 p.m.
20 Saturday @ Binghamton 7:05 p.m.
21 Sunday @ Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 5:05 p.m.
27 Saturday WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON 7:30 p.m.
28 Sunday ADIRONDACK 3:00 p.m.

NOVEMBER (11 games - 4 home, 7 road)

2 Friday @ Adirondack 7:00 p.m.
7 Wednesday @ Hamilton 7:30 p.m.
9 Friday @ Hamilton (Bell Centre, Montreal) 7:30 p.m.
10 Saturday ROCHESTER 7:30 p.m.
16 Friday HERSHEY 7:30 p.m.
17 Saturday ADIRONDACK 7:30 p.m.
18 Sunday @ Hershey 5:00 p.m.
23 Friday BINGHAMTON 7:30 p.m.
24 Saturday @ Albany 5:00 p.m.
25 Sunday @ Worcester 3:00 p.m.
30 Friday @ Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 7:05 p.m.

DECEMBER (14 games - 7 home, 7 road)

1 Saturday @ Connecticut 7:00 p.m.
2 Sunday @ Binghamton 5:05 p.m.
7 Friday HAMILTON 7:30 p.m.
8 Saturday @ Adirondack 7:00 p.m.
9 Sunday @ Bridgeport 3:00 p.m.
12 Wednesday BINGHAMTON 7:00 p.m.
14 Friday @ Adirondack 7:00 p.m.
15 Saturday WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON 7:30 p.m.
21 Friday ADIRONDACK 7:30 p.m.
22 Saturday WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON 7:30 p.m.
26 Wednesday @ Binghamton 7:05 p.m.
28 Friday NORFOLK 7:30 p.m.
29 Saturday ST. JOHN’S 7:30 p.m.
31 Monday @ Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 5:05 p.m.

JANUARY (9 games - 5 home, 4 road)

4 Friday @ Norfolk 7:30 p.m.
5 Saturday @ Norfolk 7:15 p.m.
9 Wednesday @ Rochester 7:05 p.m.
11 Friday NORFOLK 7:30 p.m.
12 Saturday ROCHESTER 7:30 p.m.
18 Friday @ Rochester 7:05 p.m.
19 Saturday LAKE ERIE 7:30 p.m.
25 Friday BINGHAMTON 7:30 p.m.

26 Saturday ST.JOHN’S 7:30 p.m.



FEBRUARY (13 games — 6 home, 7 road)

Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

@ Springfield
ROCHESTER
ADIRONDACK
ALBANY

@ Adirondack

@ Albany

@ Binghamton
@ Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
@ Albany
TORONTO
SPRINGFIELD
CONNECTICUT
@ Rochester

MARCH (14 games — 7 home, 7 road)

O OO WN -

15
16
20
22
23
27
29
30

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

ALBANY
ROCHESTER
@ Hershey

@ Toronto

@ St. John’s
@ St. John’s
NORFOLK
ALBANY
WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON
HAMILTON
ALBANY

@ Rochester
@ Norfolk

@ Norfolk

APRIL (8 games - 6 home, 2 away)

5
6
9
12
13
19
20
21

HOME GAMES IN CAPS

Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

HERSHEY

@ Hershey

@ Lake Erie
BRIDGEPORT
ROCHESTER
NORFOLK
WORCESTER
BINGHAMTON

All times listed are Eastern Time
Game times subject to change — check local listings

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
4:05 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.



