2012-13 Syracuse Crunch Schedule

OCTOBER (7 games - 3 home, 4 road)

12	Friday	@ Rochester	7:05 p.m.
13	Saturday	HERSHEY	7:30 p.m.
19	Friday	@ Albany	7:00 p.m.
20	Saturday	@ Binghamton	7:05 p.m.
21	Sunday	@ Wilkes-Barre/Scranton	5:05 p.m.
27	Saturday	WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON	7:30 p.m.
28	Sunday	ADIRONDACK	3:00 p.m.

NOVEMBER (11 games - 4 home, 7 road)

2	Friday	@ Adirondack	7:00 p.m.
7	Wednesday	@ Hamilton	7:30 p.m.
9	Friday	@ Hamilton (Bell Centre, Montreal)	7:30 p.m.
10	Saturday	ROCHESTER	7:30 p.m.
16	Friday	HERSHEY	7:30 p.m.
17	Saturday	ADIRONDACK	7:30 p.m.
18	Sunday	@ Hershey	5:00 p.m.
23	Friday	BINGHAMTON	7:30 p.m.
24	Saturday	@ Albany	5:00 p.m.
25	Sunday	@ Worcester	3:00 p.m.
30	Friday	@ Wilkes-Barre/Scranton	7:05 p.m.

DECEMBER (14 games - 7 home, 7 road)

1	Saturday	@ Connecticut	7:00 p.m.
2	Sunday	@ Binghamton	5:05 p.m.
7	Friday	HAMILTON	7:30 p.m.
8	Saturday	@ Adirondack	7:00 p.m.
9	Sunday	@ Bridgeport	3:00 p.m.
12	Wednesday	BINGHAMTON	7:00 p.m.
14	Friday	@ Adirondack	7:00 p.m.
15	Saturday	WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON	7:30 p.m.
21	Friday	ADIRONDACK	7:30 p.m.
22	Saturday	WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON	7:30 p.m.
26	Wednesday	@ Binghamton	7:05 p.m.
28	Friday	NORFOLK	7:30 p.m.
29	Saturday	ST. JOHN'S	7:30 p.m.
31	Monday	@ Wilkes-Barre/Scranton	5:05 p.m.

JANUARY (9 games - 5 home, 4 road)

4	Friday	@ Norfolk	7:30 p.m.
5	Saturday	@ Norfolk	7:15 p.m.
9	Wednesday	@ Rochester	7:05 p.m.
11	Friday	NORFOLK	7:30 p.m.
12	Saturday	ROCHESTER	7:30 p.m.
18	Friday	@ Rochester	7:05 p.m.
19	Saturday	LAKE ERIE	7:30 p.m.
25	Friday	BINGHAMTON	7:30 p.m.
26	Saturday	ST. JOHN'S	7:30 p.m.

FEBRUARY (13 games – 6 home, 7 road)

1	Friday	@ Springfield	7:00 p.m.
2	Saturday	ROCHESTER	7:30 p.m.
8	Friday	ADIRONDACK	7:30 p.m.
9	Saturday	ALBANY	7:30 p.m.
10	Sunday	@ Adirondack	3:00 p.m.
13	Wednesday	@ Albany	7:00 p.m.
15	Friday	@ Binghamton	7:05 p.m.
17	Sunday	@ Wilkes-Barre/Scranton	4:05 p.m.
18	Monday	@ Albany	2:00 p.m.
20	Wednesday	TORONTO	7:00 p.m.
23	Saturday	SPRINGFIELD	7:30 p.m.
24	Sunday	CONNECTICUT	3:00 p.m.
26	Tuesday	@ Rochester	7:05 p.m.

MARCH (14 games – 7 home, 7 road)

_			
1	Friday	ALBANY	7:30 p.m.
2	Saturday	ROCHESTER	7:30 p.m.
3	Sunday	@ Hershey	5:00 p.m.
6	Wednesday	@ Toronto	11:00 a.m.
8	Friday	@ St. John's	6:00 p.m.
9	Saturday	@ St. John's	6:00 p.m.
15	Friday	NORFOLK	7:30 p.m.
16	Saturday	ALBANY	7:30 p.m.
20	Wednesday	WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON	7:00 p.m.
22	Friday	HAMILTON	7:30 p.m.
23	Saturday	ALBANY	7:30 p.m.
27	Wednesday	@ Rochester	7:05 p.m.
29	Friday	@ Norfolk	7:30 p.m.
30	Saturday	@ Norfolk	7:15 p.m.

APRIL (8 games - 6 home, 2 away)

5	Friday	HERSHEY	7:30 p.m.
6	Saturday	@ Hershey	7:00 p.m.
9	Tuesday	@ Lake Erie	7:00 p.m.
12	Friday	BRIDGEPORT	7:30 p.m.
13	Saturday	ROCHESTER	7:30 p.m.
19	Friday	NORFOLK	7:30 p.m.
20	Saturday	WORCESTER	7:30 p.m.
21	Sunday	BINGHAMTON	3:00 p.m.

HOME GAMES IN CAPS

All times listed are Eastern Time

Game times subject to change – check local listings